
Lenart and Pete LLC 
contact@lenartandpete.com 
www.lenartandpete.com 

 

 
 

Vision Europe Group 

Excel Beginner-Intermediate-Advanced course 
October 2019. 

 

 
  

1. How likely is it that you would recommend the course to a 

friend/colleague? (1 – impossible ... 5 – definitely)

2. How likely is it that you would choose our other course again? (1 

– impossible ... 5 – definitely)

        - quantity

        - usability

        - up-to-date

        - depth

        - comprehensibility

        - customization

        - detailed

        - comprehensibility

        - readibility

        - transparency

        - design

        - quality

        - helpfulness

        - preparedness

        - knowledge

        - presentation skills

        - quality of work

        - attitude

4. Overall, how satisfied were you with the course?

        (1 – not at all ... 5 – completely)

4.69

4.48

4.40

3.a. How satisfied were you with the course content based on the following? 

        (1 – not at all ... 5 – completely)

4.16

3.c. How satisfied were you with the lecturer based on the following?

        (1 – not at all ... 5 – completely)

4.78

4.67

4.69

4.99

3.b. How satisfied were you with the handout based on the following?

        (1 – not at all ... 5 – completely)

4.03

4.52

4.79

4.22

4.93

4.17

4.77

4.31

4.41

4.30

4.59

5.00

4.94

mailto:contact@lenartandpete.com
http://www.lenartandpete.com/


Lenart and Pete LLC 
contact@lenartandpete.com 
www.lenartandpete.com 

 

 
 

5. What did you like best about the course? 

• There are many, many practical examples like the ones I face in my work 

• practical education 

• I can make much nicer diagrams :) 

• Dynamic Excel tables, where even the diagrams are constantly updated! 

• Keyboard combinations I've always wanted 

• Personalized education 

• The instructor's enthusiasm and passion for the subject was contagious 

• Protect the workbook and worksheet with a password 

• Combination diagrams, arrows, text boxes, so a diagram is different 

• practical real examples 

• Aggregate functions, I like them better than the pivot table 

• The focus is on efficiency and data management best practices 

 
6. If your acquaintances/friends were to ask your opinion, what would you say about the 
course? 

• Go for it, because you will gain a lot of useful knowledge! 

• The course has transformed the way I use Excel 

• Hands-on experiences and real-life examples make learning enjoyable 

• The techniques you learn will be of great use to you 

• The instructor makes even complex topics easy to understand 

• I have never been to such a practical, easy-to-understand Excel course! 

• It was excellent, I highly recommend it. 

• The study materials are useful 

 

mailto:contact@lenartandpete.com
http://www.lenartandpete.com/

