

Vision Europe Group

Excel Beginner-Intermediate-Advanced course October 2019.

1. How likely is it that you would recommend the course to a friend/colleague? (1 – impossible 5 – definitely)	4.48	
2. How likely is it that you would choose our other course again? (1 – impossible 5 – definitely)	4.40	

3.a. How satisfied were you with the course content based on the following?

(1 - not at all ... 5 - completely)

- quantity	4.16
- usability	4.69
- up-to-date	4.78
- depth	4.67
- comprehensibility	4.69
- customization	4.99

3.b. How satisfied were you with the handout based on the following?

(1 - not at all ... 5 - completely)

1 77	
- detailed	4.03
- comprehensibility	4.52
- readibility	4.79
- transparency	4.22
- design	4.93
- quality	4.17

3.c. How satisfied were you with the lecturer based on the following?

(1 – not at all ... 5 – completely)

\ 1 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
- helpfulness	4.31
- preparedness	4.41
- knowledge	4.30
- presentation skills	4.59
- quality of work	5.00
- attitude	4.94

4. Overall, how satisfied were you with the course?	1 77
(1 – not at all 5 – completely)	4.77



5. What did you like best about the course?

- There are many, many practical examples like the ones I face in my work
- practical education
- I can make much nicer diagrams:)
- Dynamic Excel tables, where even the diagrams are constantly updated!
- Keyboard combinations I've always wanted
- Personalized education
- The instructor's enthusiasm and passion for the subject was contagious
- Protect the workbook and worksheet with a password
- Combination diagrams, arrows, text boxes, so a diagram is different
- practical real examples
- Aggregate functions, I like them better than the pivot table
- The focus is on efficiency and data management best practices

6. If your acquaintances/friends were to ask your opinion, what would you say about the course?

- Go for it, because you will gain a lot of useful knowledge!
- The course has transformed the way I use Excel
- Hands-on experiences and real-life examples make learning enjoyable
- The techniques you learn will be of great use to you
- The instructor makes even complex topics easy to understand
- I have never been to such a practical, easy-to-understand Excel course!
- It was excellent, I highly recommend it.
- The study materials are useful